

# Future Lifestyle Fashions Limited

CIN: L52100MH2012PLC231654

Regd. Off.: Knowledge House, Shyam Nagar, Off Jogeshwari-Vikhroli Link Road, Jogeshwari (East), Mumbai - 400060.

Tel. No.: +91 22 4055 2200

Website: www.futurelifestyle.in; Email: investorrelations@futurelifestyle.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER, 2021

Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated							
	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
	31-12-2021	30-09-2021	31-12-2020	31-12-2021	31-12-2020	31-03-2021	31-12-2021	30-09-2021	31-12-2020	31-12-2021	31-12-2020	31-03-2021		
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)		
Total Income from Operations	1,209.37	802.96	930.20	2,288.19	1,423.06	2,210.50	1,270.30	842.86	963.27	2,422.34	1,483.64	2,327.08		
Net Profit/(loss) before tax	(87.80)	(163.70)	(156.56)	(576.47)	(735.18)	(870.75)	(112.13)	(219.28)	(176.09)	(685.30)	(791.37)	(940.36)		
Net Profit/(loss) after tax	(87.80)	(163.70)	(156.87)	(576.47)	(735.84)	(871.57)	(111.67)	(209.22)	(173.60)	(668.97)	(784.35)	(933.35)		
Equity Share Capital (Face Value : ₹ 2/- per share)	40.35	40.35	40.35	40.35	40.35	40.35	40.35	40.35	40.35	40.35	40.35	40.35		
Reserve excluding revaluation reserves						697.78						660.88		
Basic (in ₹)	(4.33)	(8.10)	(7.76)	(28.52)	(36.43)	(43.23)	(5.52)	(10.35)	(8.59)	(33.11)	(38.83)	(46.28)		
Diluted (in ₹)	(4.33)	(8.10)	(7.76)	(28.52)	(36.43)	(43.23)	(5.52)	(10.35)	(8.59)	(33.11)	(38.83)	(46.28)		

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31 December 2021, filed with Stock Exchanges, under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31 December 2021 is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges, viz., www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e., www.futurelifestyle.in.

For Future Lifestyle Fashions Limited

Vishnuprasad M  
Managing Director

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 11 February, 2022

## PUBLIC NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that Mr. Pradeep Prakash Patil and Mrs. Swati Pradeep Patil ("the Transferees") are proposing to purchase residential premises being **Flat No. 702, adm 598 sq ft carpet area, situate on the 7<sup>th</sup> floor, A Wing, in the Building known as "Sai Regency" of the "Sai Regency Co-Operative Housing Society Ltd.", constructed on land bearing S. No. 73(P), CTS No. 565(P), at Village Mulund, Taluka Kurla, Dist Mumbai Suburban, within the limits of Municipal Corporation of Greater Mumbai, Mulund (East), Mumbai – 400 081 (hereinafter referred to as 'the Flat')** more particularly described in the **Schedule** hereunder written from Mrs. Sampada Sadashiv Kadam ("the Transferor") and Mr. Harshad Sadashiv Kadam (through Constituted Attorney Mrs. Sampada Sadashiv Kadam) and Ms. Sakshi Sadashiv Kadam ("the Confirming Parties").

The said Flat was earlier jointly owned by Mr. Sadashiv Laxman Kadam and Mrs. Sampada Sadashiv Kadam. Mr. Sadashiv Laxman Kadam passed away intestate on 15/05/2016 leaving behind his wife, the Transferor and their children, being the Confirming Parties, as his only legal heirs and representatives. Heirship Certificate is not obtained by the Transferor/Confirming Parties. The Transferor and the Confirming Parties confirm that they are the only legal heirs of the deceased Mr. Sadashiv Laxman Kadam.

In view thereof, if any person/persons has/have any claim against, to, or in respect of the aforesaid Flat by way of inheritance, mortgage, possession, sale, gift, lease, charge, trust, tenancy, maintenance easement or any attachment/charge under any statutory laws or otherwise howsoever are requested to make the same known in writing along with the supporting documentary evidence to us at the address given below within a period of fourteen days from the date of the publication hereof, failing which the sale of the Flat will be completed, without reference to any such claims and the same, if any, will be deemed to have been waived.

**SCHEDULE**

**Flat No. 702, adm 598 sq ft carpet area, situate on the 7<sup>th</sup> floor, A Wing, in the Building known as "Sai Regency" constructed on land bearing S. No. 73(P), CTS No. 565(P), at Village Mulund, Taluka Kurla, Dist Mumbai Suburban, within the limits of Municipal Corporation of Greater Mumbai, Mulund (East), Mumbai – 400 081 (hereinafter referred to as 'the Flat')** alongwith 5 shares of Rs. 50/- each bearing distinctive numbers from 286 to 290 (both inclusive) as is embodied in the said Share Certificate No. 58.

Dated this 12.02.2022

**For Mable & Associates, Advocates, Sd/-**

**Ms. CYBLE SOANS**

**Mable & Associates, Advocates**  
208, 2nd Flr, United Business Park,  
Plot No. A-40, Road No. 11,  
Wagle Industrial Estate,  
Thane (West) 400604

## HINDUSTAN HARDY LIMITED

Regd. Office: Plot No. C-12, M.I.D.C. Area, Ambad, Nashik - 422 010

Web Site No. www.hhardys.com, Email ID- info@hhardys.com, CIN- L29300MH1982PLC028498

Contact -Tel.-0253-2382118, TeleFax- 91-0253-2382528

Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter ended -31-12-2021.

STANDALONE RESULTS :		[Rs. In Lacs except EPS]				
		Quarter Ended		Year to date		Year Ended
		31-Dec-21	30-Sep-21	31-Dec-20	31-Mar-21	31-Mar-20
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	1599.11	1813.77	4793.50	2945.02	4466.47
2	Net Profit(+)/(Loss)(-) from ordinary Activities after tax	62.68	151.51	315.22	117.25	306.34
3	Total Other Comprehensive income/(loss)-Net	12.67	(11.62)	0.31	(17.49)	(12.14)
4	Paid up equity share capital-(Face value of Rs. 10/-each)	149.85	149.85	149.85	149.85	149.85
5	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year.	-	-	-	-	-
6	Earning Per Share (EPS) (before Extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each -not annualised):					
	(a) Basic	3.34	10.89	21.02	8.99	21.25
	(b) Diluted					
7	Earning per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/-each)-not annualised :					
	(a) Basic	3.34	10.89	21.02	8.99	21.25
	(b) diluted					

Note :

1 The above result were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on-11-02-2022.

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites.(www.bseindia.com)

By Order of the Board  
For Hindustan Hardy Limited

Ms. Devaki Saran  
Executive Director & CFO  
DIN-06504653

Place : Mumbai  
Date : February 11, 2022

## POLO QUEEN INDUSTRIAL AND FINTECH LIMITED

CIN No. L72200MH1984PLC094539

Regd. Office : 304, A-Z Industrial Premises, G. K. Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013.

Tel: 022-45370000/666159001, Email: info@poloqueen.com, Website: www.poloqueen.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated							
		Quarter Ended			Nine Month Ended			Year Ended	Quarter Ended			Nine Month Ended			Year Ended
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited		
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	
1	Total Income from operations	1351.05	1840.55	1285.00	4388.33	2234.54	3216.72	1352.10	1841.99	1300.69	4392.15	2248.65	3234.44		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	38.83	69.78	65.85	127.92	26.77	26.69	40.13	70.63	80.03	130.76	36.55	38.03		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	38.83	69.78	65.85	127.92	26.77	26.69	40.13	70.63	80.03	130.76	36.55	38.03		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	28.74	51.63	58.96	94.66	19.88	22.29	29.71	52.13	73.14	96.68	29.66	33.48		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	28.74	51.63	58.96	94.66	19.88	22.29	10.48	91.21	73.14	151.51	29.66	140.52		
6	Equity Share Capital	6715.00	6715.00	6715.00	6715.00	6715.00	6715.00	6,715.00	6,715.00	6,715.00	6,715.00	6,715.00	6715.00		
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet of Previous year)	0	-	-	-	-	9101.77	-	0	-	-	-	9195.83		
8	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each)														
	Basic:	0.04	0.08	0.09	0.14	0.03	0.03	0.02	0.14	0.11	0.23	0.04	0.05		
	Diluted:	0.04	0.08	0.09	0.14	0.03	0.03	0.02	0.14	0.11	0.23	0.04	0.05		

# The Company does not have any Exceptional and Extraordinary item to report for the above periods.

Note:

1. The above Unaudited financial results as reviewed by the Audit Committee were taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 11, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company has carried out limited review of the above unaudited results pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The Full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com and www.mscl.in) and on the Company's website (www.poloqueen.com)

# The company does not have any Exceptional and Extraordinary items to report in above periods.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors of Polo Queen Industrial and Fintech Limited  
Sd/-  
**RAHUL KUMAR SANGHAI**  
Chairperson  
DIN : 00181745

Place : Mumbai  
Date: February 11, 2022

## KEYNOTE

### KEYNOTE FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

(formerly known as "Keynote Corporate Services Limited")

CIN: L67120MH1993PLC072407

Registered Office : The Ruby, 9<sup>th</sup> floor, Senapati Bapat Marg, Dadar (West), Mumbai – 400 028;

Tel : 022-6826 6000; Fax : 022-6826 6088; Email : info@keynoteindia.net; Website : www.keynoteindia.net

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31<sup>st</sup> DECEMBER, 2021

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated							
		Quarter Ended on			Nine Months ended on			Year Ended	Quarter Ended on			Nine Months ended on			Year Ended
		31/12/2021	30/09/2021	31/12/2020	31/12/2021	31/12/2020	31/03/2021	31/12/2021	30/09/2021	31/12/2020	31/12/2021	31/12/2020	31/03/2021		
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)		
1	Total income from operations	184.21	341.46	239.98	785.14	854.44	1,127.76	558.10	996.34	364.06	2,375.01	1,636.87	2,274.89		
2	Net Profit /(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items )	50.33	194.24	121.22	367.83	524.01	678.47	267.78	718.91	135.59	1,543.92	1,027.96	1,328.13		
3	Net Profit /(Loss) for the period before tax(after Exceptional items)	50.33	194.24	121.22	367.83	524.01	678.47	267.78	718.91	135.59	1,543.92	1,027.96	1,328.13		
4	Net Profit /(Loss) for the period after tax(after Exceptional items)	32.78	147.85	45.90	370.11	302.44	462.23	240.90	540.03	107.90	1,341.87	747.95	1,127.41		
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	33.75	148.49	46.51	372.36	304.27	464.79	241.87	540.67	108.51	1,344.12	749.78	1,133.57		
6	Equity Share Capital	701.83	701.83	701.83	701.83	701.83	701.83	556.66	556.66	556.66	556.66	556.66	556.66		
7	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised)														
	(a) Basic: (Rs.)	0.47	2.11	0.65	5.27	4.31	6.59	4.33	9.70	1.94	24.11	13.44	20.25		
	(b) Diluted: (Rs.)	0.47	2.11	0.65	5.27	4.31	6.59	4.33	9.70	1.94	24.11	13.44	20.25		

Notes:

1 The above unaudited results as reviewed by the Audit Committee have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 11<sup>th</sup> February, 2022. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out "Limited Review" of the above results.

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine Months ended Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2021 are available on stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on Company's website www.keynoteindia.net

For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
Uday S. Patil  
Director & CFO  
DIN : 00003978

Place: Mumbai  
Dated: 11<sup>th</sup> February, 2022

## MASTER CHEMICALS LIMITED

CIN : L99999MH1980PLC022653

Regd. Office :- 25-28, Floor 2, Plot No. 209, Atlanta Building, Jammalal Bajaj Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021

Extract of statement of unaudited results for the quarter ended December 31, 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended			Year ended
		31-12-2021	30-09-2021	31-12-2020	31-12-2021	31-12-2020	31-03-2021	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total income from operations (net)	-	-	-	-	-	-	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(4.72)	(4.05)	(4.97)	(13.31)	(12.19)	(20.48)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(4.72)	(4.05)	(4.97)	(13.31)	(12.19)	(20.48)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(4.72)	(4.05)	(4.97)	(13.31)	(12.19)	(20.48)	
5	Total comprehensive income/(Loss) for the period	(4.72)	(4.05)	(4.97)	(13.31)	(12.19)	(21.88)	
6	Equity Share Capital	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50	24.50	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserve as shown in the Audited Balance sheet of previous year)						(4.95)	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)							
	Basic :	(1.93)	(1.65)	(2.03)	(5.43)	(4.98)	(6.93)	
	Diluted:	(1.93)	(1.65)	(2.03)	(5.43)	(4.98)	(6.93)	

Note : The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2021, filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange, under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2021 is available on the website of the Exchange, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website.

Vipul Agarwal  
Director  
DIN - 07135408

Date : February 11, 2022  
Place : Mumbai

## SOLID STONE COMPANY LIMITED

Regd Office : 1501, Maker Chambers V, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400021

CIN : L26960MH1990PLC056449 Website : www.solid-stone.com

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
		31 Dec.2021	30 Sep.2021	31 Dec.2020	31 Dec.2021	31 Dec.2020	31 Mar.2021	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Revenue from operations (Net)	650.10	499.64	400.65	1,500.33	977.52	1,723.24	
2	Net Profit for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(22.04)	(16.22)	23.53	(119.58)	(150.95)	(96.82)	
3	Net Profit for the period Before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items and Associate Share)	(21.13)	(15.44)	23.02	(118.16)	(151.62)	(97.18)	
4	Net Profit for the period After Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(16.36)	(12.29)	21.68	(89.76)	(148.00)	(77.71)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(15.86)	(11.78)	22.33	(88.23)	(146.70)	(75.68)	
6	Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/-)	538.00	538.00	538.00	538.00	538.00	538.00	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	1,555.91	
8	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Not Annualised)	(0.30)	(0.23)	0.40	(1.67)	(2.75)	(1.44)	

Key numbers of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
		31 Dec.2021	30 Sep.2021	31 Dec.2020	31 Dec.2021	31 Dec.2020	31 Mar.2021	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Revenue from Operations	650.10	499.64	400.65	1,500.33	977.52	1,723.24	
2	Profit before tax	(22.03)	(16.22)	23.53	(119.58)	(150.95)	(96.82)	
3	Profit after tax	(17.27)	(13.07)	22.19	(91.17)	(147.33)	(77.35)	

Notes

1. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10.02.2022

2. The above is extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing & Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Website www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.solid-stone.com

For Solid Stone Company Limited  
Sd/-  
Milan B. Khakhar  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN : 00394065

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 10/02/2022

## SARVAMANGAL MERCANTILE COMPANY LIMITED

CIN : L51100MH1983PLC029600

Registered office: No. 2 Mohatta Bhavan Properties Off. Dr E Moses Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400018.

Tel.: 24964656/60; Fax: 24963055; Email: info@sarvamangalmercantile.com; Website: www.sarvamangalmercantile.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/NINE-MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

Sr. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended			Year Ended
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.03.2021	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	0.00	0.00	7.31	0.00	7.31		



महालक्ष्मी सिमलेस लिमिटेड				
पाईपनगर (सुकेली) ज्ञाया नागोठाणे, तालुका रोहा, जि. रायगड, महाराष्ट्र-४०२१२६. सीआयएन: एल१३००एमएच१२१९पारसी०६१३४७; ईमेल आयडी: vivek@mahatubes.com				
तपशील	संपलेले ३ महिने (रु. लाखात)	३१ डिसें. -२०२१	३१ डिसें. -२०२०	नऊ महिने ३१ डिसें. -२०२१
(खालील टीपा बघा)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)	(अलेखापरीक्षित)
प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	५५.१५	४५.८७	१५.८१	१५.८१
सर्वसाधारण कामकाजातून कोरार निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	१३.०१	४.०१	४.०१	४.०१
कालावधीसाठी कोरार निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अन्य साधारण बाबींवर)	१३.०१	४.०१	४.०१	४.०१
समभाग भांडवल (रु. १०/- प्रती समभाग)	५२८.१४	५२८.१४	५२८.१४	५२८.१४
प्रती समभाग प्राप्ती	०.२५	०.०८	०.०८	०.५१
(१) मुलभूत	०.२५	०.०८	०.०८	०.५१
(२) सोम्यिकृत	-	-	-	-
टीपा: वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग अँड अरर डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसकडे सादर केलेल्या तिमाही निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. तिमाही निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजची वेबसाईट (युआरएल अथवा फायलींग) वर उपलब्ध आहे.				
महालक्ष्मी सिमलेस लि. साठी				
विवेक जालन - व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक				
(डीआयएन: ००१९७९५५)				
दिनांक: ११/०२/२०२२				ठिकाण: मुंबई

JOYVILLE SHAPOORJI HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	
CIN : U70109MH2007PTC166942   Website: www.joyvillehomes.com	
Registered Office: SP Centre, 41/44, Minoo Desai Marg, Colaba, Mumbai - 400005	
Statement of Unaudited financial results for the three months ended 31 December 2021	

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 months ended 31-Dec-21 (Unaudited) INR in lakhs	Previous year ended 31-Mar-21 (Audited) INR in lakhs
1	Revenue from operations	10,943.22	12,691.16
2	Net (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,305.92)	(4,952.11)
3	Net (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,305.92)	(4,952.11)
4	Net (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,305.92)	(4,952.11)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2,292.62)	(4,946.94)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the equity share INR 10 each)	10.31	10.31
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	(25,051.17)	(20,165.95)
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-
9	Net worth	(25,040.86)	(20,155.64)
10	Paid up dept capital	1,18,809.55	115,606.56
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-
12	Debt Equity ratio	(5.31)	(7.04)
13	Earnings per share (Face value of INR 10/- each)		
	(a)Basic (INR)	(2,236.76)	(4,803.58)
	(b)Diluted (INR)	(2,236.76)	(4,803.58)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage ratio	(0.24)	(0.13)
17	Interest Service Coverage ratio	(0.40)	(0.21)

- Notes:**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial Results is available on the website of the Stock Exchange viz. www.bseindia.com. The same is also available on the Company's website viz. www.joyvillehomes.com.
  - For the other line items referred in Regulation 52(4) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Limited and can be accessed on www.bseindia.com.
  - In accordance with the SEBI circular dated October 5, 2021 the Company has availed an exemption w.r.t. presentation of corresponding quarterly financial results for the quarter ended 31 December 2020.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Joyville Shapoorji Housing Private Limited	
CIN : U70109MH2007PTC166942	
sd/-	
Sriram Mahadevan	
Managing Director	
DIN: 08028238	
Place : Gurugram	
Date : 10 February 2022	

Future Lifestyle Fashions Limited											
CIN: L52100MH2012PLC231654											
Regd. Off.: Knowledge House, Shyam Nagar, Off Jogeshwari-Vikhroli Link Road, Jogeshwari (East), Mumbai - 400060.											
Tel. No.: +91 22 4055 2200											
Website: www.futurelifestyle.in; Email: investorrelations@futurelifestyle.in											
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER, 2021											
(₹ in Crore)											
Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated							
	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended
	31-12-2021	30-09-2021	31-12-2020	31-12-2021	31-12-2020	31-03-2021	31-12-2021	30-09-2021	31-12-2020	31-12-2021	31-12-2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from Operations	1,209.37	802.96	930.20	2,288.19	1,423.06	2,210.50	1,270.30	842.86	963.27	2,422.34	1,483.64
Net Profit/(loss) before tax	(87.80)	(163.70)	(156.56)	(576.47)	(735.18)	(870.75)	(112.13)	(219.28)	(176.09)	(685.30)	(791.37)
Net Profit/(loss) after tax	(87.80)	(163.70)	(156.87)	(576.47)	(735.84)	(871.57)	(111.67)	(209.22)	(173.60)	(668.97)	(784.35)
Equity Share Capital (Face Value : ₹ 2/- per share)	40.35	40.35	40.35	40.35	40.35	40.35	40.35	40.35	40.35	40.35	40.35
Reserve excluding revaluation reserves						697.78					660.88
Basic (in ₹)	(4.33)	(8.10)	(7.76)	(28.52)	(36.43)	(43.23)	(5.52)	(10.35)	(8.59)	(33.11)	(38.83)
Diluted (in ₹)	(4.33)	(8.10)	(7.76)	(28.52)	(36.43)	(43.23)	(5.52)	(10.35)	(8.59)	(33.11)	(38.83)
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31 December 2021, filed with Stock Exchanges, under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31 December 2021 is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges, viz., www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e., www.futurelifestyle.in.											
For Future Lifestyle Fashions Limited											
Vishnuprasad M											
Managing Director											
Place : Mumbai											
Date : 11 February, 2022											


**MUKAND  
ENGINEERS**

३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि नऊ महिन्यांकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा

(रु. लाखांत)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही	संपलेले नऊ महिने	संपलेले वर्ष
		३१.१२.२१ अलेखापरीक्षित	३०.०९.२१ अलेखापरीक्षित	३१.१२.२० अलेखापरीक्षित
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	५७१	७४२	५०४
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर आणि अपवाददात्मक बाबींपर्यंत)	(५५७)	(५१५)	(८२८)
३	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर आणि अपवाददात्मक बाबींपर्यंत)	(५६३)	(५१८)	(८१७)
४	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न	(५६५)	(५१८)	(८१८)
५	समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. १०/- प्रत्येकी)	१,२५८	१,२५८	१,२५८
६	प्रति समभाग प्राप्ती (अन्य साधारण बाबींपर्यंत आणि पर्यंत) (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- दर्शनी मूल्याचे) मूलभूत आणि सौम्यिकृत (रक्कम रु.)	(४.४८)	(४.११)	(६.५०)

टीपा:

- सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायरमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसकडे दाखल केलेल्या वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा वरील एक उतारा आहे. तिमाही/नऊ महिन्यांच्या वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या वेबसाईट्स (www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com) आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट [www.mukandengineers.com](http://www.mukandengineers.com) वर उपलब्ध आहे.
- वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्ष ११ फेब्रुवारी, २०२२ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या संबंधित सभेत लेखापरिक्षण समितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकित करण्यात आले आणि संचालक मंडळाद्वारे मंजूर करण्यात आले. वरील निष्कर्ष कंपनीच्या सांविधिक लेखापरिक्षकाद्वारे मर्यादित पुनर्विलोकिता अधीन होती.
- कंपनीने तिच्या मुकंद लि. शी होणाऱ्या विलिनीकरणासाठी कंपनीची योजना याचिका राष्ट्रीय कंपनी विधी न्यायाधिकरण, मुंबई खंडपीठ (एससीएलटी) च्या मंडळीसाठी दाखल केली. योजना एससीएलटीच्या मंडळीसाठी प्रलंबित आहे. कंपनीने निबंधकांकडे एससीएलटीचा आदेश दाखल केल्यावर निर्धारित तारीख १ एप्रिल, २०१९ पासून योजना प्रभावी होईल आणि कंपनीने समायोजन विवरण दाखल केले आहे.
- व्यवस्थापनाने कोहीड-१९ चा त्यांच्या रोख तलता आणि वित्तीय व विंगर वित्तीय मतांवर होऊ शकणाऱ्या परिणामांचा आढावा घेतला आहे आणि असे अनुमान काढले की, कळवलेल्या वित्तीय विवरणांवर कोणताही मोठा परिणाम झालेला नाही की समायोजन आवश्यक नाही. व्यवस्थापन सातत्याने कोहीड १९ साधरोगामुळे त्यांच्या वित्तीय आणि प्रवर्तनीय कामगिरीवर होणाऱ्या परिणामांवर देखरेख ठेवून असले.
- आवश्यकतेनुसार मागील वर्ष/कालावधीसाठी आकडेवारी पुनर्गणित केली आहे.

मुकंद इंजिनिअर्स लिमिटेडसाठी

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने आणि साठी

सही / -

आर. संकरन

संचालक

ठिकाण : मुंबई

दिनांक : ११ फेब्रुवारी, २०२२

**मुकंद इंजिनिअर्स लिमिटेड**

सीआयएन: एल४५२००एमएच१९८७पारसी०४२३७८

नॉंदणी कार्यालय: बजाज भवन, जमनालाल बजाज मार्ग, २२६ नरिमन पॉईंट, मुंबई-४०० ०२१

वेबसाईट: [www.mukandengineers.com](http://www.mukandengineers.com) ईमेल आयडी: [mel@mukand.com](mailto:mel@mukand.com)

PUBLIC NOTICE	
We, Kotak Mahindra Bank Limited, (KMBL), for our Banking and other related business including setting up its Bank Branch, Automated Teller Machine (ATM) desire to take on License the properties for 15 (Fifteen) years, more particularly described in the schedule hereunder written, from the owners herein below. People at large and all the concerned, private individuals, government/ semi-government institutions / bodies / authorities, if has got any right, title, interest, or share in property herein mentioned or anybody who has objection for the aforesaid transaction are herewith publicly informed to raise their objection/s in writing with copies of all the supportive documents to the undersigned within 7 (seven) days from publication of this public notice. If the objections are not received by the undersigned in writing along with copies of all supportive documents within 7 (seven) days from publication of this public notice, then it will be construed that the title to the said property are clear and that all such concerned have waived their rights and all such concerned shall be estopped from raising any objections thereafter and that we shall proceed thereafter further for the execution of the Leave and License Agreement or such agreements and all such persons shall be estopped from raising any objections to such transaction thereafter.	
Schedule of the Property	
Description of the Properties to be taken on License	Owner/Proposed Licensor
Commercial Premises being Shop Nos 8 & 9, collectively admeasuring about 1350 sq.ft. carpet area ( approx.) on the Ground floor, and an area admeasuring about 330 sq.ft. carpet area on the Mezzanine Floor of the building known as Highway Heights, B-Wing, Warje, Pune, 411038, having Survey No.112 , Hissa No.1+2+3/21/21, and 2/47 (New Survey No. 112/2A/1 and 112/2/47) Village Warje , Taluka Haveli, District Pune, within the limits of Pune Municipal Corporation.	Mrs. Kalyani Kulkarni and Mr. Jilendra Kulkarni both residing at Yojirga Bungalow, Plot No.3, Gukul Housing Society, Near Mhatre Bridge, Navi Peth, Pune-411030.
Legal Department Kotak Mahindra Bank Limited. Kotak Infinity, 5th Floor, Building No.21, Infiniti Park, off Western Express Highway, General A K Vaidya Marg, Malad (East), Mumbai -400 037	

SW INVESTMENTS LIMITED	
Regd. Office: 5th Floor, Sunteck Centre, 37-40 Subhash Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai 400057	
CIN: L65990MH1980PLC023333	
Website : www.sw1india.com Email: cosec@sw1india.com Tel: +91 224287 7800	
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2021	
(Rs. in Lakhs)	

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 Unaudited	Nine Months ended 31.12.2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 Unaudited
PART I				
1.	(a) Total Income from Operations	1.29	2.82	0.80
	(b) Other Income	0.51	50.35	11.62
	Total Income (a + b)	1.80	53.17	12.42
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.46)	37.57	6.37
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3.46)	37.57	6.37
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.58)	28.12	7.28
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2.58)	104.58	7.28
6.	Paid up equity share capital (Face Value of Re. 10 each)	90.00	90.00	90.00
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (of Re. 10 each) (not annualised) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
a)	Basic	(0.29)	3.12	0.81
b)	Diluted	(0.29)	3.12	0.81